
Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Int 320 - SR-503 N of SR-502 QC JOB #: 10730722
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: May 01 2012

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 16 124 6 133
12:15 18 102 12 128
12:30 7 137 4 133
12:45 6 112 47 475 5 117 27 511 74 986
01:00 12 104 4 120
01:15 16 120 1 113
01:30 8 146 7 122
01:45 12 154 48 524 7 98 19 453 67 977
02:00 8 131 3 118
02:15 6 130 4 160
02:30 4 178 10 134
02:45 8 153 26 592 4 138 21 550 47 1142
03:00 6 188 6 116
03:15 6 187 15 133
03:30 1 206 13 142
03:45 6 196 19 777 19 138 53 529 72 1306
04:00 2 183 18 140
04:15 5 226 36 129
04:30 8 230 46 146
04:45 6 226 21 865 44 149 144 564 165 1429
05:00 8 240 76 136
05:15 12 226 94 122
05:30 8 210 136 120
05:45 13 244 41 920 116 103 422 481 463 1401
06:00 16 224 142 106
06:15 24 217 188 100
06:30 40 186 190 112
06:45 42 138 122 765 196 76 716 394 838 1159
07:00 50 151 195 64
07:15 66 126 222 56
07:30 102 145 270 52
07:45 121 130 339 552 285 60 972 232 1311 784
08:00 120 124 228 42
08:15 116 113 180 58
08:30 91 135 176 47
08:45 100 90 427 462 194 48 778 195 1205 657
09:00 84 111 209 46
09:15 68 100 152 42
09:30 82 70 134 52
09:45 80 76 314 357 152 38 647 178 961 535
10:00 75 61 149 19
10:15 94 45 126 26
10:30 86 46 108 14
10:45 92 43 347 195 109 12 492 71 839 266
11:00 100 43 118 14
11:15 100 32 138 9
11:30 134 37 140 12
11:45 102 21 436 133 132 8 528 43 964 176

Day Total 2187 6617 8804 4819 4201 9020 7006 10818
Percent 24.8% 75.2% 53.4% 46.6% 39.3% 60.7%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

339

922

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

972

564

7:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1311

1482

7:00 AM

4:00 PM
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Report generated on 6/19/2012 12:24 PM



Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Int 320 - SR-503 S of SR-502 QC JOB #: 10730723
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: May 01 2012

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 18 162 11 176
12:15 13 150 15 152
12:30 16 191 10 176
12:45 12 155 59 658 7 155 43 659 102 1317
01:00 18 145 9 145
01:15 15 162 6 164
01:30 15 176 7 158
01:45 11 190 59 673 14 119 36 586 95 1259
02:00 13 170 7 142
02:15 10 192 5 174
02:30 8 197 12 190
02:45 9 223 40 782 7 160 31 666 71 1448
03:00 6 204 8 158
03:15 5 230 16 186
03:30 5 248 10 156
03:45 14 255 30 937 20 178 54 678 84 1615
04:00 6 256 12 160
04:15 8 265 29 192
04:30 14 269 34 166
04:45 12 264 40 1054 43 184 118 702 158 1756
05:00 15 294 50 170
05:15 16 314 92 185
05:30 22 270 124 164
05:45 25 272 78 1150 120 134 386 653 464 1803
06:00 34 239 128 126
06:15 47 244 188 148
06:30 68 214 242 148
06:45 104 202 253 899 212 128 770 550 1023 1449
07:00 74 170 193 104
07:15 127 143 238 109
07:30 150 159 252 82
07:45 183 148 534 620 268 82 951 377 1485 997
08:00 155 120 226 71
08:15 132 142 181 70
08:30 116 136 206 78
08:45 126 106 529 504 185 68 798 287 1327 791
09:00 162 134 190 70
09:15 150 96 152 68
09:30 124 80 173 67
09:45 138 84 574 394 165 42 680 247 1254 641
10:00 140 68 148 32
10:15 138 60 163 28
10:30 123 54 140 28
10:45 140 46 541 228 150 19 601 107 1142 335
11:00 133 38 144 16
11:15 150 32 150 24
11:30 156 30 192 12
11:45 138 31 577 131 159 14 645 66 1222 197

Day Total 3314 8030 11344 5113 5578 10691 8427 13608
Percent 29.2% 70.8% 47.8% 52.2% 38.2% 61.8%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

534

1150

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

951

712

7:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1485

1846

7:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Report generated on 5/28/2012 2:30 PM



Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Int 320 - SR-502 E of SR-503 QC JOB #: 10730720
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: May 01 2012

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 7 226 10 304
12:15 16 249 10 249
12:30 18 230 11 254
12:45 11 214 52 919 10 230 41 1037 93 1956
01:00 11 230 11 244
01:15 9 190 13 224
01:30 9 206 8 212
01:45 4 206 33 832 12 206 44 886 77 1718
02:00 5 244 3 226
02:15 7 224 5 244
02:30 7 232 9 268
02:45 9 216 28 916 6 244 23 982 51 1898
03:00 12 252 12 282
03:15 2 240 8 240
03:30 11 264 8 234
03:45 4 282 29 1038 10 240 38 996 67 2034
04:00 6 274 6 255
04:15 11 264 17 242
04:30 9 286 30 244
04:45 13 286 39 1110 28 267 81 1008 120 2118
05:00 14 292 34 270
05:15 22 294 67 254
05:30 19 264 72 200
05:45 33 240 88 1090 62 222 235 946 323 2036
06:00 24 235 87 224
06:15 50 222 118 188
06:30 56 215 164 193
06:45 74 200 204 872 120 192 489 797 693 1669
07:00 78 188 124 166
07:15 106 156 146 147
07:30 160 150 160 148
07:45 217 126 561 620 193 122 623 583 1184 1203
08:00 141 117 182 119
08:15 124 106 142 121
08:30 136 116 163 130
08:45 176 106 577 445 158 105 645 475 1222 920
09:00 160 90 182 109
09:15 176 70 174 116
09:30 158 73 198 64
09:45 201 60 695 293 184 50 738 339 1433 632
10:00 194 52 208 33
10:15 180 46 212 27
10:30 186 37 229 38
10:45 210 35 770 170 190 34 839 132 1609 302
11:00 196 38 230 23
11:15 230 34 210 22
11:30 188 23 228 20
11:45 206 23 820 118 216 24 884 89 1704 207

Day Total 3896 8423 12319 4680 8270 12950 8576 16693
Percent 31.6% 68.4% 36.1% 63.9% 33.9% 66.1%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

561

1158

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

623

1035

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1184

2193

11:00 AM

4:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Int 320 - SR-502 W of SR-503 QC JOB #: 10730721
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: May 01 2012

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 14 243 17 254
12:15 20 258 13 256
12:30 17 231 11 224
12:45 9 220 60 952 10 230 51 964 111 1916
01:00 16 238 13 240
01:15 12 226 10 232
01:30 10 230 10 210
01:45 10 234 48 928 10 230 43 912 91 1840
02:00 10 256 9 208
02:15 8 220 8 256
02:30 4 260 10 258
02:45 14 243 36 979 8 274 35 996 71 1975
03:00 14 269 6 274
03:15 4 265 8 266
03:30 10 260 12 248
03:45 4 286 32 1080 18 248 44 1036 76 2116
04:00 4 280 16 262
04:15 12 307 28 248
04:30 14 306 43 260
04:45 12 291 42 1184 40 272 127 1042 169 2226
05:00 11 294 55 260
05:15 34 302 70 283
05:30 42 282 98 212
05:45 46 263 133 1141 89 222 312 977 445 2118
06:00 34 250 108 200
06:15 64 278 118 204
06:30 76 231 144 176
06:45 72 228 246 987 146 207 516 787 762 1774
07:00 88 219 152 150
07:15 132 178 168 145
07:30 156 164 192 132
07:45 190 172 566 733 184 138 696 565 1262 1298
08:00 132 160 232 104
08:15 161 126 191 141
08:30 174 144 181 114
08:45 192 130 659 560 192 110 796 469 1455 1029
09:00 179 130 250 97
09:15 163 86 232 122
09:30 190 112 190 63
09:45 194 72 726 400 212 70 884 352 1610 752
10:00 174 78 214 46
10:15 200 45 225 41
10:30 184 48 218 33
10:45 234 48 792 219 206 35 863 155 1655 374
11:00 200 52 226 30
11:15 246 44 208 18
11:30 218 41 228 26
11:45 233 17 897 154 238 24 900 98 1797 252

Day Total 4237 9317 13554 5267 8353 13620 9504 17670
Percent 31.3% 68.7% 38.7% 61.3% 35.0% 65.0%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

566

1198

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

696

1075

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1262

2268

11:00 AM

4:00 PM
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